
HISTORICAL PRESERVATION COMMITTEE SCHEDULE 

2016 MEETING SCHEDULE 

FIRST THURSDAY OF THE MONTH 

MACKENZIE HALL 

9:00 A.M. 

 
 

Thursday, January 7, 2016  

 
Thursday, February 4, 2016 

 
Thursday, March 3 , 2016 

 
Thursday, April 7, 2016 

 
Thursday, May 5, 2016 

 
Thursday, June 2, 2016 

 
Thursday, July 7, 2016 

 
Thursday, August 4, 2016 

 
Thursday, September 1, 2016 

 
Thursday, October 6, 2016 

 
Thursday, November 3, 2016 

 
Thursday, December 1, 2016 

 
 


